North West Women'’s

Regional Football League

NORTH WEST WOMEN'S REGIONAL LEAGUE
DIVISION 1 - SOUTH SEASON 2010/ 2011

DATE
05/09/10

08/09/10
12/09/10
26/09/10
17/10/10
24/10/10

31/10/10

14/11/10
21/11/10
09/01/11
30/01/11

24/01/10

31/01/10
13/02/11
06/03/11
13/03/11
20/03/11
27/03/11
03/04/11

10/04/11

HOME TEAM
LIVERPOOL FEDS RESERVES

WINSFORD LADIES

WINSFORD LADIES

WINSFORD LADIES

MOSSLEY HILL RESERVES

WINSFORD LADIES

GREATER MANCHESTER
POLICE

WINSFORD LADIES

WINSFORD LADIES

BIRKENHEAD

WINSFORD LADIES

WINSFORD LADIES

LIVERPOOL FEDS RESERVES

GLOSSOP NORTH END

AIRBUS UK

WINSFORD LADIES

MACCLESFIELD TOWN

WINSFORD LADIES

NORTHWICH VIXENS

MANCHESTER STINGERS

RESULT AWAY TEAM
4 -3 WINSFORD LADIES
0-6 NORTHWICH VIXENS
3-2 AIRBUS UK
1-2 BIRKENHEAD
3-1 WINSFORD LADIES
1-1 GLOSSOP NORTH END
3-1 WINSFORD LADIES
0-2 AFC LIVERPOOL
1-1 LIVERPOOL FEDS RESERVES
8 -2 WINSFORD LADIES
2-0 MOSSLEY HILL RESERVES
0-3 GREATER MANCHESTER

POLICE

1-1 WINSFORD LADIES
1-1 WINSFORD LADIES
1-7 WINSFORD LADIES
1-6 MANCHESTER STINGERS
2-3 WINSFORD LADIES
0-3 MACCLESFIELD TOWN
3-0 WINSFORD LADIES

WINSFORD LADIES



DATE
17/04/11

24/04/11

HOME TEAM
AFC LIVERPOOL

WINSFORD LADIES

North West Women'’s

Regional Football League

AWAY TEAM

RESULT
1-1
0-2

WINSFORD LADIES

GREATER MANCHESTER
POLICE



